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MEMBER ALTERNATE
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ENDING
Chad Szutz Michael A. Helle 2026
A-W PRODUCE COMPANY GREEN GOLD FARMS, INC.
P. O. Box 595, Weslaco, TX 78599-0595 2409 E. Griffin Pkwy., Mission, TX 78572
Phone: 956.447.5551 ♠ Cell: 373.0868 Phone: 956.222.3666 ♠ Cell: 222.3666
E-mail: chad@awproduce.com E-mail: mikehelle12@gmail.com

Courtney Schuster Max Schuster 2026
RIO FRESH INC VAL VERDE VEGETABLE CO., INC.
6504 S. Stewart Rd., San Juan, TX 78589 2200 Trophy Drive, McAllen, TX 78504
Cell: 956.460.2011 Phone: 956.994.1311 ♠ Cell: 802.4434
E-mail: courtney@riofresh.com E-mail: max.s@valverdevegetable.com

Thomas Hanka Kristen Davis 2026
HANKA FARMS TEX MEX SALES, LLC
P.O Box 1209, Mission, TX 78573 504 E. Railroad Street, Weslaco, TX  78596
Phone: 956.207.9004 ♠ Cell: 792.4889 Phone: 956.969.1003 ♠ Cell: 279.1113
E-mail: tommyhanka@hotmail.com E-mail: kristen@texmexsales.com
E-mail: janie@tommyhanka.com

James B. Crawford 2026
VACANT

427 Sage Lane, Uvalde, TX  78802
Cell: 830.591.3477
E-mail: jcrawfordfarms@gmail.com

Will Beckwith Wayne Reavis 2027
BECKWITH PRODUCE REAVIS FARMS, INC.
507 S. Business 1015, Progreso, TX  78579 P. O. Box 720908, Mission, TX 78572
Phone: 956.373.4984 ♠ Fax: 255.4429 Phone: 956.585.6831 ♠ Cell: 207.1447
E-mail: will@beckwithproduce.com E-mail: jwreavis@aol.com
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Bret Erickson 2027
LITTLE BEAR PRODUCE VACANT
P. O. Box 1548, Edinburg, TX 78540
Phone: 956.380.0353 ♠ Cell: 476-7364
E-mail: berickson@littlebearproduce.com

Marcus Forthuber Jay Williams 2027
KRENMUELLER FARMS
409 E. Military Hwy, San Juan, TX 78589 P. O. Box 179, Sabinal, TX 78881 
Phone: 956.787.2272 ♠ Cell: 607.2105 Cell: 830.591.8371
E-mail: marcusf89@aol.com E-mail: roper-jw@yahoo.com

Brandon Laferre Brandon Olivarria 2027
LAFFERE FARMS LLC LAFFERE FARMS LLC
831 Cherry Street, Uvalde, TX  78801 750 CR 1005, Batesville, TX  78829
Cell: 830.591.7839 Cell: 830.333.1911
E-mail: brandon@thellfarms.com E-mail: bolivarria@thellfarms.com

Dennis Holbrook Sam Ruiz 2026
SOUTH TEX ORGANICS, LLC MID VALLEY AGRICULTURE, LLC
6700 N. Doffing Rd., Mission, TX 78574 P. O. Box 1127, La Feria, TX  78559
Phone: 956.585.1040 ♠ Cell: 648.2240 Phone: 956.534.0401
E-mail: dennis@stxorganics.com E-mail: samruizmva@gmail.com

J. Allen Carnes Eddy Carnes 2026
WINTER GARDEN PRODUCE WINTER GARDEN PRODUCE
P. O. Box 1418, Uvalde, TX 78802 P. O. Box 1418, Uvalde, TX 78802
Phone: 830.278.3323 ♠ Cell: 591.3351 Phone: 830.278.3323
E-mail: jcarnes@wintergardenproduce.com E-mail: ecarnes@wintergardenproduce.com

Trevor Stuart Tony Martinez 2027
CRESCENT FRUIT & VEGETABLE, LLC. PRIMO TRADING SERVICES
1321 Frontera Rd., Edinburg, TX 78541 P. O. Box 3599, McAllen, TX 78502
Phone: 956.381.5701 ♠ Cell: 874.9044 Phone: 956.800.4343 ♠ Cell: 956.929.9469
E-mail: trevor.stuart@fronteraproduce.com E-mail: tony.martinez@primotradingservices.com

Mike Davis Taylor Schuster 2027
TEX MEX SALES, LLC SCHUSTER CATTLE & FARMS
504 E. Railroad Street, Weslaco, TX 78596 6504 S Stewart Road, San Juan, TX  78589
Phone: 956.969.1003 ♠ Cell: 279.1113 Cell: 956.227.2393
E-mail: mike@texmexsales.com E-mail: taylor@riofresh.com

Steve A. Cargil Nano Tafolla 2027
CARGIL FARMS PRODUCE CARGIL FARMS PRODUCE
P. O. Box 1146, Uvalde, TX 78802-1146 P. O. Box 1146, Uvalde, TX 78802-1146
Phone: 830.278.5616 ♠ Cell: 591.6545 Phone: 830.278.5616
E-mail: stevec@cfptx.com E-mail: nano@cfptx.com
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